



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 14 50 9 Grozer György20 59 9 Ngapeth Earvin

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

34 85 Total Team
12 29 9 Grozer György
11 22 6 Kaliberda Denys
5 17 7 Westphal Dirk

10 71 Total Team
3 22 8 Böhme Marcus
2 9 11 Kampa Lukas
2 11 9 Grozer György
0 62 Total Team

17 Total Team
61 218 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

46 89 Total Team
16 33 9 Ngapeth Earvin
16 28 4 Rouzier Antonin
8 14 7 Tillie Kevin
5 48 Total Team
3 11 10 Le Roux Kevin
1 2 6 Toniutti Benjamin
1 11 9 Ngapeth Earvin
4 75 Total Team
3 15 9 Ngapeth Earvin
1 16 10 Le Roux Kevin

21 Total Team
76 212 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

GER • Germany 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Steuerwald MarkusL
3 Schwarz Sebastian
5 Kühner Sebastian
6 Kaliberda Denys
7 Westphal Dirk
8 Böhme Marcus
9 Grozer György

10 Schöps Jochen
11 Kampa Lukas
12 Tille FerdinandL
15 Broshog Tim
16 Günthör Max

L L L

 

  
  
  
  

  
L
 
 

11
6
6

14

3

2
2

Coach:
Assistant:

Mr. Vital HEYNEN (BEL)
Mr. Stefan HÜBNER (GER)

FRA • France 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Grebennikov JeniaL
4 Rouzier Antonin
6 Toniutti Benjamin
7 Tillie Kevin
9 Ngapeth Earvin

10 Le Roux Kevin
14 Le Goff Nicolas
15 Tuia Samuele
16 Marechal Nicolas
17 Lafitte Franck
18 Jaumel Yoann
21 Sidibe Mory

L L L
  
  
  
  
  
  



 

16
2
8

20
5
4

Coach:
Assistant:

Tillie Laurent
Josserand Arnaud

Referees: DUDEK Piotr (POL) & ZENOVICH Andrey (RUS)

FRA
GER 0

3 25
15

26
24

25
22

76
61

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:30 0:26 1:19

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

93 1'63016.09.2014
KATOWICE
SPODEK

Match duration:  Start: 20:25  End: 21:57  Total: 1:32
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World Championship 2014
Pool G


